
W DIV:  W1/2 OF NW1/4 BLOCK 10

776-481, QC 1117-1248, WD 1506-1

SAMSUM LLC
PO BOX 1213
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12439-000

0800 MULTI-FAM <10
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/13/2024 JS 0.13 5,512 0 0 5,512

STANDARD
1

81,220
1,200
5,512
87,932

0
87,932

0
87,932
87,932

0

87,932

1506/1220 1/15/2024 WD Q I 05 150,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPLIN WILLIAM L JR

SAMSUM LLC

1117/1248 9/15/2006 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM POPLIN

WILLIAM POPLIN & LI
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00798

HX Base Yr

322 SW NASSAU ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 0 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2800 03 3,241 58.9680 50.12 162,439 1930 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 TRI/QUAD  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2898

BAS 1,846 100 1,846 46,261

FOP 400 30 120 3,007

FOP 576 30 173 4,336

FUS 1,052 100 1,052 26,363

UOP 252 20 50 1,253

4,126 3,241 81,220

BAS= W23 W34 FOP= W10 S37 E44 N4 W20 N5 W14 N28$ S28 E14S5
E20 UOP= S4 E28 N9 W28 S5$N5 E28 N10 E5 N10 W10 N8$ PTR=N40
FUS= N33 W34 FOP= W10 S33 E24 N5 W14 N28 $ S28 E14 S5E20$
S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0800 C MULTI-FAM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5,512.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,512


